DIGIT LIGHT
LINEAR

Limited Edition / 12 + 4 AP
* Multi composition
available on request

DIMENSIONS:

Modular element that can be
composed from one to multiple
elements starting from 60 cm
width to any extend.

COLORS:

White Lattimo and
Mirrored Crystal;
Mirrored Purple:
Mirrored Bronze Grey;
Black

MATERIAL:
Murano Handblown Glass

PLACE OF PRODUCTION:
Italy

Digit Light Linear -
White Lattimo and Black
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85 cm
33.4

45 cm
17.7

60 cm
23.6"




